Zennie Abraham and Bill Carroll Of Zennie62Media, Inc. Credentialed For 2023 NFL Combine

Zennie62Media,Inc. (Atlanta and Oakland) has team for NFL Draft efforts, and on the way toward building the startup media company founded by its CEO, Zennie Abraham.



Oakland, California Feb 23, 2023 (Issuewire.com) - Zennie Abraham, Oakland Blogger / Vlogger and Zennie62Media Founder and CEO, and Bill Carroll, Zennie62Media NFL Draft Expert, mark the first time Zennie62Media, Inc, the Delaware C-Corporation startup based on the Zennie62Media web platform brand, and incorporated December 17th, 2019, with offices in Atlanta and Oakland, has received credentials from the NFL for the firm's team, rather than just Zennie, himself. And we have a newly redesigned website for the NFL Draft experience: https://Zennie62.com

The NFL Combine content will be primarily on Zennie62.com, and a special section on that platform, with vlogs also on OaklandNewsNowBlog.com, along with other NFL Combine news video blogs and news outlet videos.

"It's a major step in the growth of Zennie62Media as a media corporation," Zennie said, "I've covered the NFL Draft since 2005, and partnered with great people. But this is the first time I've done it as part of a team of people: our Zennie62Media vloggers, and most notably, Zennie62Media NFL Draft Expert Bill Carroll".

William "Bill" Carroll is now in his fourth decade as a published writer. The Answer Newspaper first carried Bill's sports column over 35 years ago. Additionally William Bill Carroll, or "Bill Carroll" is a published poet, playwright, and military historian. Bill Carroll is a founding member of MPAACT, and has written for: Black Sports Online, and Football Reporters Online and oversaw HBCU Scouting for Consensus Draft Services. Currently, Consensus Draft Services was in a content-providing relationship with www.fanspeak.com.

Of course, Zennie Abraham is going on his 19th year of NFL Draft coverage, but Mr. Carroll is returning to the NFL Draft scene after an absence, but overall, he's followed the NFL Draft, or attended it, for over 30 years.

Today, Thursday, February 23rd, Bill and Zennie will talk about the NFL Combine and what to expect at 6 PM EST at Zennie62.com – just look for the NFL Draft Portal and click!

And before that, but still on Zennie62 YouTube Live, at 3 PM PST / 6 PM EST, Zennie will be joined by Casey Pratt of ABC Channel 7 San Francisco / Oakland / San Jose on Zennie62 YouTube, to talk about the Oakland A's ballpark situation in Oakland and Las Vegas.

Make sure you subscribe to Zennie62 YouTube Channel for all of the NFL Combine and NFL Draft content!

Stay tuned.

About Zennie62Media, Inc.

ZENNIE62MEDIA is the CNN of the 21st Century. Its advanced smartphone-based news network doubles as a client content creation system producing a powerful multiple-revenue result.

ZENNIE62MEDIA uses a smartphone-based video-blog platform system to report the news from anywhere in the World, and tell clients online stories, protecting their reputation fast and frequently. The "Third Wave" of Media.

Our innovative system causes one video on Zennie62 YouTube to become blog posts on OaklandNewsNow.com, and many other Zennie62Media blogs, and social media posts, in seconds.

ZENNIE62MEDIA reports and comments on the news, and covers news, politics, pop culture, tech, and sports. We're blogging, video-blogging, and live streaming at CES Las Vegas, Oscar Parties, The NFL Draft and NFL Owners Meetings, San Diego Comic-Con, and tech events. In fact, we celebrated year 10 at both CES Las Vegas and SDCC in 2019!

- ZENNIE62MEDIA does news and news commentary using Zennie Abraham's Zennie62 YouTube Partner Channel, 100 blog network.
- Content development and marketing
- Search engine optimization
- Social Media marketing and consulting services
- Online reputation management
- Entertainment, politics, and sports news content production
- Press release production and distribution
- Custom blog and website development and operation for clients.
- For news, our online news reporting and commentary, content development, publicity, and reputation management work produce the revenue to pay for our news content work.



Media Contact

Zennie Abraham, CEO, Zennie62Media, Inc.

zennie@zennie62media.net

5105177565

Source: Zennie62Media, Inc.

See on IssueWire